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Cultivators, harows, horse rakes, geed | Paper milk bottle caps are reduced 7
drills, manure spreaders and' weeders, 1-2 per cent under both the preferential
reduced under the gemeral tariff 2 1-2|and general tariffs.
per cent . Glass milk bottles are reduced five
Ploughs and threshing maching, re- per cent under both tariffs.
duced under the gemeral tasiff 2 1-2 per Dairy tin hollow-ware and cans for
milk and cream are reduced 2 1-2 per
machines reduced under the cent under the preferential tariff and §
general tariff 5 per cent. per cent under the tanilf.
sle grading machines reduced| Milking machines are reduced 2 1-2
under the general tariff 5  per. cent.|Per cent under the preferential tariff
Nearly all . other agricultural imple- and 5 per. cent under the general tariff. f
ments are reduced under <the general : ohin sy :
tariff 5 per cent. Feuit ,G‘ 18 I,ndust‘ry. . \
.Fruit gtading machines are reduced 2

There is a corresponding reduction -on : ;
thes el 1-3 per cent under the preéférential tar-]
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ported under the general tariff. 3
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Tools are reduced five per cent under | Mining Industry.
the preferential tariff. Porcelain parts of pumps are reduced
ﬁ‘ from 20 per eent preferential tariff and
—— 80 per cent.general tariff to free under
all tariffs.

_ Wrought iron tubing reduced on tub- /
. ing 4 inches and under in diameter five | |-
per cent under both tariffs; and on
tubing over 4 inches and not over 10 . " :
| inches, five per cent under the preferen- .

tial tariff.
Fishing Industry.

Gasoline. over .725 specific gravity and . .
cmmmmeeens] . Friday, Saturday, Monday and luesda
cents per gallon to lc. under thé gener- L ] : y ;
al tariff. : ’ ;
Manills rope not exceeding 1% inches = : : : : ‘
in circumference is made free of duty i . . |
to all fisheries. (Under the present ariff e - : ‘.
- g it is free only for holding traps used in
i the lobster fisheries). '
Oiled clothing is reduced five per cent.
under both tariffs.
J Oilet hats are reduced 2% per cent.
reduced under the preferential tariff 273
per cent.
THIS brush cleans more | Flumbing Industzy. -

Wrought iron tubing and tools reduced
thorough]y because the as stated with the other industries.

tufted bristlesreachbetween | General Public.

the teeth. Certain liquid medicines non-alcohs:lﬁc I
1t is easier to manage be- are reduced thirty-five per cent. under : ~
the preferential tariff and twenty per :
cause of the curved handle. cent. under the general tariff.

It is more sanitary he- Cocoa, unsweetened, reduced one cent
cause it always comes in pey pound under the preferential tariff,

Cocoa, sweetened, reduced one-half cent
the yellow box- 7 per pound under d::\e preferer:ltiac.ledta‘gﬁ.
It wears longer because of Cecos in powdde feem reduced ~
7 p ¢ " i per cent. under the preferential tariff, .
the quahty of the b,rmtles' _| and preparations reduced two and one-’

Four visits a year to your half per cent.  under the preferential
: : tariff.
dentist and daily use of the Refined sugar—The preference is in-

Pro-phy-lac-ticTooth Brush creased from one-quarter off,in the gen- .

insure good teeth for a eral tariff to practically one-third off.

lifetime. Enamelled-ware reduced under the pref- . . :
. erential tariff two and one-half per cent. :

Look for the name on the Window shades reduced under the

’ ) preferential tariff 21, per cent,
handle. Adult’s, youth = Cotton fabrics, gray, bleached or dyed,

and child’s sizes. For sale reduced under the preferential tariff 2-

- !
- at leading druggists. Y, per cent. : - .
Corsets and cotton clothing reduced
under the preferential tariff 21, per cent.
EVANS & CO., Limited Flannels, lustres, mohair, reduced un- 4

247 St. Paul St. West, Montreal der-ihe prefersntial tariff 2%, per cent.

Woollen fabrics, woollen clothing, \ :
cloths, doeskins, cashmeres, twe : !
coatings, overcoatings and felt cloth, not
under the preferential and five per cent. | I
under the general tariff. -

Alpaca and Italian linings, reduced un- We have just received from a Toronto Manufacturer

der the preferential tariff 2/, per cent,

Rl R | 125 Suits which we have priced to sell at

Knitted gpods,! :edu:e(:el:lndcr the pref-' ‘
B $19.50, $24.50, $29.50
pifl"k;alt"tg?pe}e’g wesll ~  Compare Style, Fit, Quality and Price. Consider the reputation of maker and

preferential tariff 2% per cent. dealer. Then buy where your money buys most with safety, for every

Clothes wringers 235 per cent. reduc-

ion under both tariffs. - 3
;Pm_ i holl-vare edneed 2% suit that goes into our stock, for every pattern we show and every

ber cent. under ‘general tarif. "~ model we offer, we have inspected and rejected a hundred that

Automobiles are ‘mow entitled to be

L T & s axiomo ‘ failed tomeasure uptoour standardsof style, quality and value

only. It is proposed to admit auntomo-
biles valued at pot more than $1,000 by

other settlers as well as by farmers. It You can buy Sugar WithOU.t ShOp- Compare‘ When youyve done that

is also proposed'to admit boats for fish- |
ing purposes by settiers as settlers’ ef-

fects. ‘ ping around- It’s the same sugar should your choice fall here, as we

CITY TO SEEK DEATH e . : - -
OF 6000400 RATS and the same price wherever you go. believe it should and hope it will,
P ' g you’ll have the satisfaction of know-

N. Y. Health Squad to Gle‘an Phers to o >
Prevent Eatey of Bubanic Plague. But there are all kinds of clothes at ing that your judgment coineides

Murray Hulbert, President of the

Pt S i | all kinds of prices in all kinds of  with that of the majority of men al-

John H. Delaney, Strest commissioner;
Alfred Taylor and Health Commissioner

o e Yo o stores. Look ’em over. Shop around. ready Creary customers and satisfied

—_— ' Buy Your Clothes On Merit.

THE “DOUBLE-WEAR*’ CUFF
DOUBLES THE LIFE

OF A SHIRT, , | ‘Not on reputation. So if you have’nt time
: to “shop around” your safest bet is a Creary

Custom Made Suits $38.50 - - Top Coats at $15.00

Sport Suits, Correct, Handsome, Durable,
$19.50 to $29.50
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ALL soft cuffs can be turned, but only the J

“Double-Wear” cuffs look as well when turned
as they did before turning. The hinged line does
it—it’s a feature in

P SHIRTS

CLuEeTT, PEABODY & Co. oF Canapa, Ltp.




